

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.13-15/2014 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4499-4501 OF 2010

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Y.MOIDEEN KUNHI(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order and office report)

Date: 28/04/2014

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basavaprabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.  
Mr. G. S. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Sahni, Adv.  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application Nos. 13-15 of 2014

We have heard learned counsel for the parties and we think that these interlocutory applications have to be heard at length. Hence, these interlocutory applications be listed in July, 2014, for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Nidhi Ahuja]  
Court Master

[Kalyani Gupta]  
Court Master