

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. NOS. 13-15/2014
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 4499-4501/2010

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Y.MOIDEEN KUNHI(D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(FOR RECALLING THE COURT'S ORDER AND OFFICE REPORT)Date : 04/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBALFor Appellant(s) Mr. Basavaprabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Salim, Adv.
For Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.[N/P]UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 13-15/2014 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 4499-4501/2010

It is stated that there is a bereavement in the
family of the learned counsel for the applicant.

List the matters after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.08.04
16:30:52 IST
Reason: