

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. Nos. 13-15/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).4499-4501/2010

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Y.MOIDEEN KUNHI(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the court's order dated 4.5.2009 and office report)

Date : 08/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S.Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Angadi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Haris Beeran,Adv.
Mr. Amer Mushtaq,Adv.
Mr. G.S. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Adit Poojary,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As will be heard along with civil appeals.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER