

ZITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 16-17/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4499-4501/2010
STATE OF KARNATAKA Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Y.MOIDEEN KUNHI(D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)

Date : 06/09/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications along with main matters next week on a
non-miscellaneous day.

(Meenakshi Kohli) (Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master