

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4499-4501/2010

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Y. MOIDEEN KUNHI(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NO. 1-3 CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING I.A NO.4-6 APPLICATION
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN RE-FILING SLPS I.A NO.16-17 DIRECTIONS
I.A NO.18-20 IMPLEADMENT
IA No.4/2009 - APPLN FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN RE-FILING SLPS
IA No.1/2009 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No.16/2016 - directions
IA No.18/2017 - impleadment)

Date : 11-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basavaprabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Rachitha Hiramath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Salim, Adv.
Mr. Usman Ghani Khan, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

Mr. J. M. Khanna, AOR

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Order reserved.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER

